Tillfalle: Oktober 2017

Regnr

SE29995/2016
SE29995/2016
SE30125/2011
SE58005/2014

Hundnamn

HJORTHULT'S EJE
HJORTHULT'S EJE
RODHAKENS RUFFA
RODHAKENS YAGA

VARMLAND

Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

4TI

Anlagsklass Oppen klass Startdatum: 20171001

R R

HP

[EEY

Provdatum

20171005
20171017
20171022
20171021

Domare

AGIN MAGNUS
PERSSON MAY-BRITT
KARLSTROM GUNILLA
PERSSON KENT

Slutdatum: 20171031
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



